
4/28/2017  thru 5/4/2017

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-17-01366 COM ADDITION 5/3/2017 1711 6 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-274-001-12 EGGART ENTERPRISES LLC|EEC INC frame two offices and receptio $32,000

BP-17-01459 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2017 20 SHADOW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-011-13-003A LUND ELINORE B|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING at 20 22 & 24 SHADOW $42,000

BP-17-01475 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 3217 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-104-009-12-101 MONTANA AVE LOFTS LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONpartial tear off on flat roof $24,000

BP-17-01476 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2825 PROVIDENCE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-2825 GATLIN MOHRIA L|WEGNER HOMES 7 plex tear off replace with 3 $40,000

BP-17-01543 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 2050 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-004-012-14 BILLINGS BUILDERS EXCHANGE INC|PERFECT 10 ROOFING & CONSTRUCTIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $23,000

BP-17-01561 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2824 PROVIDENCE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-2824 RICKARD KELLY B|WEGNER HOMES 7 plex tear off replace with 3 $40,000

BP-17-01575 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 237 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-237 BAUER HOUSTON JAMES|WEGNER HOMES 10 plex tear off replace with $50,000

BP-17-01576 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 222 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-222 PAUL ROBERT I JR|WEGNER HOMES 3 plex tear off replace with 3 $12,000

BP-17-01577 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 225 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-225 CORMIER NANCY C & GORDON P|WEGNER HOMES 5plex tear off replace with 30 $24,000

BP-17-01580 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 215 BOSTON HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-215 ICOPINI NANCY &|WEGNER HOMES 4 plex tear off replace with 3 $18,000

BP-17-01165 COM REMODEL 5/1/2017 401 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-007-015 BILLINGS 401 LLC|HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 14th Floor $250,000

BP-17-01377 COM REMODEL 5/3/2017 2713 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-109-001-12-G WU PROPERTIES TENANT FINISH. BARBER SHOP/SAL $50,000

BP-17-01453 COM REMODEL 5/1/2017 2851 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|2548-000-001A1 AT&T MOBILITY  tower equipment $9,883

BP-17-01460 COM REMODEL 4/28/2017 4010 MONTANA SAPPHIRE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTP-001-008C MILLENNIUM CIRCLE LLC INTERIOR DEMO AND REMODEL. LOV $8,000

BP-17-01507 COM REMODEL 5/2/2017 429 N 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-003-021-SFRAC& WESTERN TOWERS LLC|FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS fire alarm for elevator contro $8,000

BP-17-01557 COM REMODEL 5/3/2017 608 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-041-005-10-& SAWTOOTH CENTER LLC|GRAY COMPANIES INC INTERIOR REMODEL NON-STRUCTUR $95,000

BP-17-01273 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2017 2012 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-002 Donald & Carol  Annin|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. Addition to garage and new liv $65,000

BP-17-01413 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2017 3142 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-009 JOHNSON BROOKS & ANGELICA|J & J CONSTRUCTION REMOVE EXISTING DECK AND BUILD $17,000

BP-17-01456 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/28/2017 2033 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CCH-002-003-2033 WAGENHALS INVESTMENTS LLC|PALMITER ROOFING TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $15,000

BP-17-01468 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 4909 CEDAR RIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-001-016 MANGUS JOHN L & CELIA|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $15,000

BP-17-01469 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2424 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS4-019-015 RAATZ LIVING TRUST|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,797

BP-17-01470 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 202 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-014-000-50X140 SPEAR MICHAEL S & ELIZABETH L|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,265

BP-17-01471 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 275 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-275 CHANDLER JACK E & MARIA D|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,500

BP-17-01473 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 276 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-276 WOERNER SHABNAM I &|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01474 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 277 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-277 REILLY JOHN F & JACQUELINE J|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01477 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2728 COUNTRY LN BILLINGS MT 59106|TCE-003-001 SPENCE TANCY W|MJB TRADES INC. tear off install cedar shakes $30,000

BP-17-01478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 4356 HUCKLEBERRY LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-013-009 KUNNEMANN WINIFRED A & KONRAD|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $15,000

BP-17-01479 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2107 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-004-010 WILLIAMS WILMA JEAN TRUSTEE|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,900

BP-17-01479-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2107 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-004-010 WILLIAMS WILMA JEAN TRUSTEE|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC hardie siding $11,130

BP-17-01480-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2601 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-037 PINO RUIZ MICHAEL RAY &|ENOCH ENTERPRISES lap siding and soffit $8,000

BP-17-01481 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2855 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OSA-002-014 GREEN DAVID B & JULIE|EXTERIOR DESIGN SOLUTIONS tear off replace with 40 yr 6/ $9,400

BP-17-01484 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 28 19 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|SFT-006-005 MCFADDEN KATHRYN F|HARAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,672

BP-17-01487 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 1717 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-002-011 JOHNSON TAMMY L|EBERLY BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $8,000

BP-17-01487-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 1717 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-002-011 JOHNSON TAMMY L|EBERLY BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC LP SMART SIDE $7,000

BP-17-01488 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2522 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-007-005 HAMMEL DONALD E & DONNA J|CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-17-01491 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2478 STEPHANIE PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GBS-001-001 BELL DAVID W|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-17-01492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2735 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-005 HEMMER LAWRENCE A JR & JANICE|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01493 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2745 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-004 TOAVS WILLARD A|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2805 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-003 MILLER THOMAS PATRICK & VALER|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01495 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2815 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-002 LAUWERS DAVID G & CYNTHIA|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01496 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2825 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-001 MORGAN RANDY LEE & SUSAN E|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01497 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2730 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-006 FETSCH PERRY|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01498 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2740 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-007 BERG ROXY G|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $80,000

BP-17-01499 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2750 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-008 CERTAIN BRENT|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000



BP-17-01500 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2800 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-009 WOODIN KEVIN J|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $80,000

BP-17-01501 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2810 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-010 SADO STEVEN J & CAROL A|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2820 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-011 BOLAND EDEWARD M|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01503 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2830 ARROWHEAD MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0247-000-003A-012 ANNITA K CHITTICK LIVING TRUST|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,000

BP-17-01504 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 4380 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-015-011 JOHNSON S MARC & DENISE A|TO JONES CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-17-01505 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/1/2017 2018 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-006-061 SVEC ROGER W & ELAINE F|LATHROP'S UNLIMITED TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-17-01508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 3738 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-002-003 MAJERUS STEPHANIE|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE tear off install 50 yr shingle $13,390

BP-17-01510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 2702 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-012-015 TAYLOR JERRY F & LORENA C|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace siding $15,000

BP-17-01511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 2420 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RB1-001-001 WAGENHALS WALT L W & KAREN JI|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $9,500

BP-17-01512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 253 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-253 SUTHERLAND ROBERT L & ELLA M|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01513 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 255 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-255 CMR MANAGEMENT TRUST|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr $5,500

BP-17-01515 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 259 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-259 STOVALL P DOUGLAS & LYNDA R|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 260 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-260 FINK ZELDA M|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01517 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 261 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-261 LAUGHLIN LOIS M|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 263 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-263 ROLL JOE & SHIRLEY|WEGNER HOMES $5,500

BP-17-01519 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 265 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-265 GEORGE PATRICIA MARCUS|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 266 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-266 GOTT JOHN G & HOLLY SCHNEIDER|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 267 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-267 BARBARA J GEORGE SURVIVOR TRUS|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01526 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 269 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-269 DWAYNE BAKKEDAHL LIVING TRUST|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr $5,500

BP-17-01528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 270 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-270 DOUG W FRETTE REVOCABLE TRUST|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 273 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-273 O'CONNOR DOROTHY A|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01533 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 274 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-274 NELSON FERN E|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,500

BP-17-01545 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 286 NANTUCKET CT BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-001-022 BRUNS GERALD E & SANDRA I|BIG MOOSE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $4,000

BP-17-01547 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 3010 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|AHE-001-013 SMITH BEVERLY|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON Tearing off - replacing with 3 $10,000

BP-17-01549 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 1816 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-002-013 KENNEY MARLENE K & BEVERLY J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,280

BP-17-01550 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 2717 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS9-017-004 MARTELL GILBERT S & LINDA M|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,092

BP-17-01551 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/2/2017 2125 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-039 LI QU HANG|SINGH CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,983

BP-17-01554 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 1039 28 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|HBD-000-004-N SANDVIK KENNETH L & CONNIE M|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,800

BP-17-01558 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 3111 S DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS3-003-004 SCHANZ DENNIS & SALLY|A PLUS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-17-01559 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 3027 MORLEDGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-003-007 JONES O EVERETT & CAROLE|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off replace with 30 y6r 4 $9,000

BP-17-01560 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2133 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-033-013 BATTAIOLA WILLIAM M & LAURA I|DAVID S. SIDING & WINDOWS HARDIE BOARD SIDING $16,000

BP-17-01562-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 323 1/2 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-028-011-12 EVANGELICAL UNITED METHODIST C|NB BUILDERS LLC PARTIAL ROOF TEAR OFF REPLACE $2,000

BP-17-01567 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2924 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-072 HANSEN SHIRLEY M|ADVANTAGE 1 CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-17-01569 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2508 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-004-019 VOLLER CHRISTOPHER A TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-17-01569-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2508 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-004-019 VOLLER CHRISTOPHER A REPLACE WITH HARDI BOARD SIDIN $6,000

BP-17-01578 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 207 BOSTON HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|207-000-002A-063 STECHER WILFRED J & JEANNE R|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-17-01579 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 209 BOSTON HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-209 ANDERSON KELLY M|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-17-01581 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2843 CUMBERLAND HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-2843 WATERFALL JONATHAN & NATALIE|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-17-01582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2841 CUMBERLAND HILL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-2841 ELSBERRY DALE A & NANCY A|WEGNER HOMES tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-17-01586 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2048 GREEN TERRACE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-007 TIMOTHY J WAGNER AND BARBARA A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,000

BP-17-01587 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 2826 BOULDER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RB3-003-004 WAGNER WILBUR W  & MARJORIE R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,500

BP-17-01588 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/3/2017 128 BIRCHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-014 HOWELL JOHN H & SHEILA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,000

BP-17-01589 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 2523 ROTH LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RTH-002-013 ESPESETH GAYLE A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-17-01590 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 2229 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-011-023 DURAND MARK & TRACIE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,664

BP-17-01597 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 1335 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-001-018 LUECK LARRY L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-17-01598 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 1228 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NYA-016-004 NUEFELD DEL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DURATION S $6,500



BP-17-01610 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 429 GREENSPRING PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HRV-001-009 BRANDT NANCY|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE SIDING $4,300

BP-17-01612 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 3401 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|3457-000-001 MED-MAP LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGL $45,000

BP-17-01613 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 3047 BARTONIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-004-011 TORGERSON KANON MCKEE|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO OVER RECO $17,680

BP-17-01614 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 3265 SHENANDOAH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-005-015 BALES ROBERT L & BETH A|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL ARCHITECTURAL $9,579

BP-17-01615 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 2121 NINA CLARE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|FOX-002-004 HAUGAN SANDRA L|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,596

BP-17-01616 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 2216 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-008 CHRISTEN NICHOLAS AC|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $11,243

BP-17-01617 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/4/2017 2101 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BFS-005-010 KENNEDY SHARON J|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,054

BP-16-07907 RES NEW GARAGE 4/28/2017 1213 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-001-005-6 HARKINS JOHN W IV & MICHELLE|ALTA VISTA CONSTRUCTION INC new garage and removal of exis $20,160

BP-17-01447 RES NEW GARAGE 5/3/2017 1916 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-002-013 HENDERSON RYAN D & SARAH R NEW GARAGE $32,620

BP-17-01314 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2017 2721 HANOVER CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV2-004-038 MONT VISTA LLC|MONT VISTA HOMES LLC SFR $196,095

BP-17-01316 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/4/2017 4609 SILVER CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|SCK-002-002 INFINITY HOMES  |INFINITY HOMES LLC NEW SFR $225,835

BP-17-01351 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/3/2017 6817 COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP5-005-017 COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT LLC|NEW WEST CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $235,130

BP-17-01411 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/1/2017 1842 ISLAND VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-011-043 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $257,765

BP-17-01440 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/2/2017 1809 ISLAND VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-001-045 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr $149,880

BP-17-01233 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2017 918 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-018-037-38 NORMAN JASON T & ELIZABETH|REULE BUILDERS TURNING GARAGE INTO LIVING SPA $40,000

BP-17-01455 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2017 3107 HENESTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-018A-001-2-3107 DIEDE CHARLOTTE M|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC REPLACE ONE WINDOW $950

BP-17-01461 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/28/2017 3918 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-004-013 KAREN & JOHN ALLEN  INTERIOR DEMOLITION NON-STRUCT $500

BP-17-01479-01-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2017 2107 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-004-010 WILLIAMS WILMA JEAN TRUSTEE|TLS CONSTRUCTION INC 8 windows per inspectors appro $5,500

BP-17-01480 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2017 2601 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-037 PINO RUIZ MICHAEL RAY &|ENOCH ENTERPRISES 13 windows per inspectors appr $8,000

BP-17-01487-02 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/1/2017 1717 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-002-011 JOHNSON TAMMY L|EBERLY BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 3 GARAGE WINDOWS PER INSPECTOR $1,000

BP-17-01562 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/3/2017 323 1/2 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-028-011-12 EVANGELICAL UNITED METHODIST C|NB BUILDERS LLC WATER DAMAGE NON STRUCTURAL PE $1,000

BP-17-01596 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/4/2017 2311 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-002-006 STUBBS KEVIN & CINDY|SCHAEFER REMODEL AND REPAIR replace 4 windows $1,500

BP-17-01599 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/4/2017 210 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-016-012-13 KENFIELD KIRK R & DOREEN M|CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS INC level main kitchen floor. per $10,000

Total Valuation $2,861,643

Total Permits Issued 113


